
XTR PRO HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY SYSTEM - DUAL VOLTAGE

Features:
1/2 oil-less AC compressor for fast recovery of all refrigerants
including R32 and R1234yf.
UL listed ignition protected switches and circuit breaker.
Low pressure switch stops recovery above ambient pressure for
leaking systems to prevent pulling air into recovery cylinders.
Low pressure bypass for recovery of leak-free systems. Valve
control for easy changeover from liquid to vapor to purge.
Integrated self purge function for quick change from one refrigerant
to another.
Turbo fan-forced cooling and built-in condenser.
Automatic low pressure unit shut off.
Heavy duty blow moulded case designed for easy carrying.
Dual Voltage Recovery 110v or 240v.
1 year factory warranty.
Designed and manufactured in Australia.

True Multi-Purpose Recovery Including
A2L/R32 Flammable Refrigerants

The original XTR was one of the first high performance recovery units
that combined fast recovery with a fan powered condenser. The
latest XTR PRO A2L has lived up to its reputation as a heavy duty work
horse for recovery of a wide range of refrigerants in the
harshest conditions with A2L compliance. 
 
The XTR PRO is specifically designed for heavy duty recovery of new
lower GWP refrigerants including R-32 as well as the most common
CFC, HFC and HFO refrigerants, including R-22, R-404A, and R-410A.
The unique "low pressure over-ride" and hard wired five meter power
cord comply with the leading safety requirements.
 
JAVAC were early pioneers in refrigeration recovery and are the only
Australian manufacturers of HVAC/R recovery equipment on the
market today. Buy quality, buy JAVAC. A full range of HVAC/R
products is available for service professionals.

Specifications:
Weight                           
Size                            
                                      
                                       
Connections
HP Cut Out 
Operating Temp
Noise Level                 
Warranty

14.1 kg
L 420mm
W 290 mm
H 420mm
1/4 SAE
550 psi
-5°C to 60°C
72 dba
1 Year Warranty

DISTRIBUTED IN NEW ZEALAND BY HUDDLESTON LIMITED
09 216 9912 - PO BOX 304031 HAURAKI 0750 - INFO@HUDDLESTONLTD.COM

 

Calculated Recovery Ratings

Kg/min Kg/hour

R-32

R404A

R410A

R-22

R407C

0.24

0.15

0.42

0.25

0.25

6.18

5.07

5.44

5.50

4.43

1.55

1.27

1.37

1.80

1.49

14

 9

25

15

15

371

304

326

330

226

93

76

82

108

89

Vapour Push/Pull Liquid Push/PullVapour Liquid XTR-PRO Refrigerant Recovery Unit
With Condenser

Part #          Description


