

## XTR PRO HEAVY DUTY RECOVERY SYSTEM - DUAL VOLTAGE

## Features:

- 1/2 oil-less AC compressor for fast recovery of all refrigerants including R32 and R1234yf.
- · UL listed ignition protected switches and circuit breaker.
- Low pressure switch stops recovery above ambient pressure for leaking systems to prevent pulling air into recovery cylinders.
- Low pressure bypass for recovery of leak-free systems. Valve control for easy changeover from liquid to vapor to purge.
- Integrated self purge function for quick change from one refrigerant to another.
- · Turbo fan-forced cooling and built-in condenser.
- · Automatic low pressure unit shut off.
- · Heavy duty blow moulded case designed for easy carrying.
- · Dual Voltage Recovery 110v or 240v.
- 1 year factory warranty.
- Designed and manufactured in Australia.



## True Multi-Purpose Recovery Including A2L/R32 Flammable Refrigerants

The original XTR was one of the first high performance recovery units that combined fast recovery with a fan powered condenser. The latest XTR PRO A2L has lived up to its reputation as a heavy duty work horse for recovery of a wide range of refrigerants in the harshest conditions with A2L compliance.

The XTR PRO is specifically designed for heavy duty recovery of new lower GWP refrigerants including R-32 as well as the most common CFC, HFC and HFO refrigerants, including R-22, R-404A, and R-410A. The unique "low pressure over-ride" and hard wired five meter power cord comply with the leading safety requirements.

JAVAC were early pioneers in refrigeration recovery and are the only Australian manufacturers of HVAC/R recovery equipment on the market today. Buy quality, buy JAVAC. A full range of HVAC/R products is available for service professionals.

Calculated Recovery Ratings								
	Kg/min			Kg/hour				
	Vapour	Push/Pull	Liquid	Vapour	Push/Pull	Liquid		
R-22	0.24	6.18	1.55	14	371	93		
R-32	0.15	5.07	1.27	9	304	76		
R404A	0.42	5.44	1.37	25	326	82		
R410A	0.25	5.50	1.80	15	330	108		
R407C	0.25	4.43	1.49	15	226	89		



## **Specifications:**

Weight	14.1 kg		
Size	L 420mm		
	W 290 mm		
	H 420mm		
Connections	1/4 SAE		
HP Cut Out	550 psi		
Operating Temp	-5°C to 60°C		
Noise Level	72 dba		

Warranty 1 Year Warranty

Part #	Description
XTR-PRO	Refrigerant Recovery Unit With Condenser





